Attachment A



STATEMENT OF FINAL QUANTITIES

OF CONTRACT ITEMS, EXTRA WORK AND DEDUCTIONS FOR
CONSTRUCTION OF SOUTH COAST RECYCLING AND TRANSFER STATION

STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT
PHASE 4 — STORMWATER DIVERSION TANK
COUNTY PROJECT NO. 828369

TOTAL CONTRACT ITEMS

TOTAL EXTRA WORK

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TO CONTRACTOR

LESS PREVIOUSLY PAID MONTHLY INVOICES

FINAL PAYMENT AMOUNT REQUESTED

$478,715.00

$32,905.29
$511,620.29
$ 496,278.89

$ 15,341.40

ACCEPTED AS FULL PAYMENT CONTRACTW@@?smﬁon, Inc.
DATE: = / e ,, 20 (9 BY:

ACCEPTED AS FULL PAYMENT WITH THE FOLLOWING EXCEPTIONS:

DATE:

SUBMITTED BY: W /% DATE:

PrOJect

APPROVAL RECOMMENDED: %ﬁ(%ﬁfmﬂ% DATE:
Pgniitting & Engin@ring

APPROVAL RECOMMENDED:

Dlrector eputy Director of Public Works

APPROVED: é iatils e DATE:

Chairman Boar eilguper@

C:\Users\Holly Sullivan\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\OROVILXH\828369_4_SFQ.docx



